Go Granny Go! -1 Day

Highlights

Go Granny Go'is a cultural tour in
the Magical Kenya  Signature
Experience Collection - curated,
unique, authentic and exceptional
once-in-a-lifstims  Kenyan travel
experiences cccredited by the
Kenya Tourist Board (KTB)

On this enlightening One Horizon cultural
four, you rnest some endearing and
sntreprensurial grandmothers who are
beating their generational cycle of
poverty. Many Kenyan grandmothers play
a vital role in raising their grandehildron
and extended familiss, and you'll visit @
pig farm, vihich 1 a project supported by
One Horizon to improve the livelihoods of
grandrmothers by empowering  them
through small-scale farming
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What's Included

A condifioned hotel fransfers
Alight lunch

Unlimited fruit, teo, coffee and
water.

& handraade Masar wist band
©One Horzon staff with you svery

step of the viay

What's Excluded

Cratuthes (Optional)

Blackout Days

Easter Frday
Xmas Day

B¢

1 Day 9 Max

Tour Passengers
Pick Up Drop Off
& 9:00 am @ 4:30pm

from the hotel to the hotel

They muile you lo wssisl walh farming
activities, help cook a fradifional meal,
and by sharing lofs of laughter and
listening fo thair inspirational storics, you'll
get o recl insight info the strangth and
resilience of these remarkable Kenyan
women. A cultural tour lke no other



Tour Iltinerary
Help a grandma become a pig farmer

We drive you to a Kikuyu village
on the outskirts of Nairobi,
where Kenyan grandmas are
often responsible for raising
their grandchildren and others
in their family when parents can
no longer look after them.

Sometimes up to 20 family members live in a
grandmother’s  one-room corrugated  iron
homs, and the financial constraints are
extremely  challenging.  But  thanks to o
pig-farming small business program supported
by One Horizon and the invelvement of
travellers like yourself, the grandmas earn a
sustainakle  source  of  income  from
pig-husbandry fo feed their families, while the
bio-gas system creates energy out of the waste
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to power their homes which means that the
family no lenger has to cut down trees for
cooking and heating purposes

You meet the community’s warm  and
veelcoming grandmothers, be shown around a
pig farm and pitch in with the chores if you like,
join in some joyful singing and dancing over o
cup of local tea or chai, help cock lunch of
beans and ugali {a maize flour dish eaten
across East Africa), or learn how to make a
chapati (soft laysred bread)Your tour fzes and
visit support their training, as well as veterinary
care and feed for the pigs, and this is o rare
opportunity fo support a grassroots social
enterprise. The grandmothers narrate  their
powerful stories about how the program has
helped them run a sustainable business that
keeps their families together, and you learn
how rasilient people can be. The future of our
grandmothers is as bright as their engaging
personalities



	17-InsiderCover
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36
	37

